Status: 08/2022
B
e
e
th
o
v
e

a
la
n
.d
e
Code
Width
[mm]
for hose Ø
[mm]
Weight
[g/m]
Roll/Unit
[kg]
Part-No.
 03GTP-35 35 20 27 1,35 800 100.10
 03GTP-40 40 22 32 1,60 800 100.20
 03GTP-45 45 25 34 1,70 800 100.30
 03GTP-50 50 28 38 1,90 800 100.40
 03GTP-55 55 32 42 2,10 800 100.50
 03GTP-65 65 38 48 2,40 800 100.60
 03GTP-80 80 45 60 3,00 800 100.70
 03GTP-90 90 50 65 3,25 800 100.80
 03GTP-120 120 70 96 4,80 800 100.90
 03GTP-150 150 90 112 5,60 800 101.10
for hydraulic hose protection against
mechanical stress and UV radiation
▪ Abraison resistant and flexible
▪ Light weight